



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-274
Title: Towing Evidentiary Vehicles for Lakeland Police Department
Date: 8/8/2024

Bidder: Webb's Towing & Recovery Services LLC

City & State: Lakeland, FL

Vehicle Towing (Flat Fee)

A.1	0 to 11,000 lbs. GVWR:	\$125.00
A.2	11,001 to 22,000 lbs. GVWR:	\$150.00
	22,001 to 43,000 lbs.	
A.3	GVWR (single rear axle):	\$200.00
	43,001 to 75,000 lbs.	
A.4	GVWR (dual and triple rear axle):	\$200.00
A.5	Over 75,000 lbs.:	\$250.00

Vessel Towing (Flat Fee)

B.1	Up to 12 feet (No Trailer needed)	\$150.00
B.2	Up to 12 feet (Trailer provided)	\$150.00
	Up to 12 feet (Trailer required but not provided)	
B.3		\$150.00



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-274
Title: Towing Evidentiary Vehicles for Lakeland Police Department
Date: 8/8/2024

Bidder:

Webb's Towing & Recovery Services LLC

City & State:

Lakeland, FL

B.4	Over 12 feet (Trailer provided)	\$200.00
	Over 12 feet (Trailer required but not provided)	
B.5		\$200.00

Construction Vehicles, Powered and Non-Powered Equipment, and Special Purpose Equipment Towing (Flat Fee)

C.1	0 to 7,000 lbs.:	\$125.00
C.2	7001 to 12,000 lbs. :	\$150.00
C.3	12,001 to 60,000 lbs.:	\$175.00
C.4	60,001 lbs. and Above:	\$200.00
		\$200.00



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-274
Title: Towing Evidentiary Vehicles for Lakeland Police Department
Date: 8/8/2024

Bidder: Webb's Towing & Recovery Services LLC

City & State: Lakeland, FL

Transportation Services, Within Lakeland Electric Service Area (Flat Fee)

D.1	Transport Service, 0 to 60,000 lbs.:	\$300.00
D.2	Transport Service, 60,001 lbs. and Above	\$400.00

Transportation Services, Outside Lakeland Electric Service Area (Flat Fee)

E.1	Transport Service, 0 to 60,000 lbs.:	\$150.00
E.2	Transport Service, 60,001 lbs. and Above	\$200.00

Miscellaneous (Flat Fee)



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-274
Title: Towing Evidentiary Vehicles for Lakeland Police Department
Date: 8/8/2024

Bidder: Webb's Towing & Recovery Services LLC

City & State: Lakeland, FL

F.1	Drive Shaft Removal, 0 to 26,000 lbs. GVWR:	\$65.00	
	Drive Shaft Removal, 26,001 lbs. GVWR and above"		
F.2	Vehicle Recovery by Winch, 0 to 17,500 GVWR:	\$65.00	
F.3	Vehicle Recovery by Winch, 17,501 lbs. GVWR and above:	\$125.00	
F.4		\$250.00	